
2021016 Gauteng North Wilson Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048660

TSA051333

GC

GC

[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

Daniel CALVER 6-4, 6-3

3

4

TSA011385

TSA031334 GC

Caleb VAN WIJK

Luke CAREY 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA040481

TSA048662

GC

GC

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Benjamin SCOTT 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA030483

TSA030625

GC

NW

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Deon KEARNS 6-0, 2-6, 15-13

9

10

TSA050068

TSA011478

GC

NW

Connor Thomas DOIG

Andre HARTMAN 6-2, 7-5

11

12

TSA021199

TSA061311

GN

GC

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

[4] Jordan GEORGIEV 6-4, 6-7(6), 10-4

13

14

TSA031285

TSA991704

GC

GE

Logan Gavin ENGELA

Luke CLIFTON 3-6, 6-3, 10-2

15

16

TSA048607

TSA 020548

GN

GN

Jean BADENHORST 

[2] TOM SLABBERT 6-2, 5-7, 11-9

[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

Luke CAREY

6-3, 6-0

Benjamin SCOTT

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

6-2, 6-3

Connor Thomas DOIG

[4] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-4, 6-4

Logan Gavin ENGELA

[2] TOM SLABBERT

6-3, 6-2

[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

Benjamin SCOTT

3-6, 6-4, 10-5

Connor Thomas DOIG

[2] TOM SLABBERT

1-6, 6-4, 10-4

[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

[2] TOM SLABBERT

6-3, 6-3

[1] Lwazi NGWENYA

Benjamin SCOTT

Connor Thomas DOIG 7-5, 7-5

Position 3-4

Benjamin SCOTT

Luke CAREY

Rynhard ROOTHMAN 6-3, 6-2

[4] Jordan GEORGIEV

Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-3, 6-3

Luke CAREY

[4] Jordan GEORGIEV

Walkover

Position 5-8

[4] Jordan GEORGIEV

Rynhard ROOTHMAN

Logan Gavin ENGELA Walkover

Position 7-8

Rynhard ROOTHMAN



Daniel CALVER

Caleb VAN WIJK 6-2, 6-2

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Deon KEARNS 6-4, 6-3

Andre HARTMAN

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH 6-2, 6-2

Luke CLIFTON

Jean BADENHORST Walkover

Daniel CALVER

[3] Oliver NAUDE

6-3, 6-4

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

Luke CLIFTON

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

Daniel CALVER

Rechardt VON WIELLIGH

7-6, 6-7, 13-11

Position 9-16

Daniel CALVER

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Luke CLIFTON 6-0, 6-2

Position 11-12

[3] Oliver NAUDE

Caleb VAN WIJK

Deon KEARNS 6-1, 5-7, 10-4

G2

Andre HARTMAN

BYE

Caleb VAN WIJK

Andre HARTMAN

1-6, 6-3, 10-5

Position 13-16

Caleb VAN WIJK

H1

Deon KEARNS

BYE

Position 15-16

Deon KEARNS
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